

ary

**Before: Shri S. S. Agate**  
Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /  
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 7<sup>th</sup> May, 2024.

**CALLED FOR COMPLIANCE:**

- 8. TP/452/2022 )
- 9. TP/1939/2022 )
- 10. TP/2474/2022 )
- 11. TP/2745/2022 )
- 13. TP/3985/2022 )
- 14. TP/4795/2022 )
- 15. TP/4866/2022 )
- 16. TP/5201/2022 )
- 17. TP/337/2023 )
- 19. TP/1196/2023 )
- 22. TP/2425/2023 )
- (EHCIBM02024752023) )
- 26. TP/3013/2023 )
- (EHCIBM02084972023) )
- 27. TP/3045/2023 )
- 28. TP/3395/2023 )
- (EHCIBM02034292023) )
- 29. TP/3650/2023 )
- 30. TP/3979/2023 )
- (EHCIBM02145962023) )
- 31. TP/4038/2023 )
- (EHCIBM02171702023) )
- )
- )
- )
- )

**P.C.:** 1. Board Discharged, adjourned to 04.07.2024.

07.05.2024

**Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /**  
**Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master**