

msm

Before : Shri S. S. Agate
Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 23rd August, 2024

CALLED FOR COMPLIANCE :

9. TP/337/2023) None present.

with)

WILL/145/2023)

) P.C.: 1. Adjourned to 1st October, 2024.

)

)

)

)

)

23.08.2024

**Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master**