

**BEFORE : MRS. R. V. RANE
COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR
DATE : 8th January'2025**

Sr No. - 31-TP/337/2023 with WILL/145/2023

Called for Hearing :

Due to paucity of time matter is adjourned to
10.02.2025.

ksa/rvr

**COMPANY REGISTRAR/
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR**